against the petitioner.

(b) The respondent shall pay Rs.5,000/- (Rupee Five thousand only) 

per month to the petitioner towards maintenance, from the date

of filing of this petition.

(c) The respondents 1 and 2 are directed to pay the Compensation 

amount of Rs.1,50,000/- (Rupees One lakh Fifty thousand only)  

within two (2) months from the date of this order.

(d) The 1st respondent is further directed to provide accommodation 

of one rook to the petitioner in the Door No.2-26 in Chadalawada 

village.

(e) The 1st respondent is directed to pay the maintenance awarded